ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CD288
Operating teperature -40-+105℃ -25-+105℃
Rated voltage range 6.3-100V DC 160-450V DC
Nominal capacitance 4.7-4700µF
Capacitance tolerance ±20%(25℃c ,120Hz)
Leakage current

solder, gold plated or non-magnetic 100% Sn solder
Computer PC Power Measuring instruments Telecom Infrastucture
How to order
CD288
Series code
2
Number of
characters
for capacitance
(47uF=2,
470uF=3
4700uF=4)
470
Capaictance
M
Caoacutance
tolerance
630
Voltage code
 (6.3V=6R3,
 10V= 100,
 63V=630,
100V=101)
8X12 B
Package Size code
(M+-20% K +-10%)
(47uF=470
3300uF=332
33000uF=333)
(B: Bulk pack
A : Ammo Pack）
Environmental
Application
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CD288
6.3 10 16 25
DXL
(MM)
Ripple
(mA)
Z
Ω
DXL
(MM)
Ripple
(mA)
Z
Ω
DXL
(MM)
Ripple
(mA)
Z
Ω
DXL
(MM
Ripple
(mA)
Z
Ω
47       5×11 150 0.5 5×11 170 0.42
100    5x11 170 0.42 6.3x12 250 0.25 6.3x11 310 0.22
220    6.3x11 260 0.22 6.3x11 400 0.14 8x12 560 0.13
330 6.3x12 250 0.25 8x12 400 0.14 8x12 560 0.1 10x16 800 0.069
470 8x12 480 0.14 8x12 600 0.1 8x12 950 0.085 10x12 1200 0.068
680       8x16 800 0.08 10x16 1300 0.065
1000 8x16 800 0.1 8x16 1150 0.068 10x20 1400 0.046 13x20 1850 0.038
1200    8x16 1150 0.068
1500 8x20 1708 0.084 10x16 1150 0.09 10x20 1470 0.05
2200 10x20 1500 0.042 13x20 1900 0.038 13x20 2100 0.03 13x26 2850 0.022
2700 10x24 2226 0.051
3300 13x21 1850 0.038 13x25 1850 0.05 13x25 2820 0.03